Hob colour range
Stainless
steel – SS
Dimensions
Built-in hole size: 560×480 mm
555
600
45
22,522,5
3
510
47517,5 17,5
Order code: HCS60CK
Brushed
Hob colour range
Stainless
steel – SS
Dimensions
Built-in hole size: 720×480 mm
710
750
45
2020
3
510
47517,5 17,5
Order code: HCS75SCK
Brushed
→
Professional Plus
Hobs
HCS60CK
Gas hobs in stainless steel or enamelled steel
General features
• Sturdy cast iron pan supports
• Integrated electric ignition
• Continuously adjustable �ame
• Safety valve
• Burner ring in aluminium with
enamelled �ame-spreader cover
Consumptions
• Auxiliary burner
Ø 40 mm 1 kW / 0,45 kW
• Double ring burner
Ø 120 mm 4 kW / 1,8 kW
• Small burner
Ø 65 mm 2 x 1,75 kW / 0,7 kW
Knob �nishes
Satin
Optional
→ p.182
→
Professional Plus
Hobs
HCS75SCK
Gas hobs in stainless steel or enamelled steel
General features
• Sturdy cast iron pan supports
• Integrated electric ignition
• Continuously adjustable �ame
• Safety valve
• Burner ring in aluminium with
enamelled �ame-spreader cover
Consumptions
• Auxiliary burner
Ø 40 mm 1 kW / 0,45 kW
• Double ring burner
Ø 120 mm 4 kW / 1,8 kW
• Large burner
Ø 95 mm 3 kW / 1 kW
• Small burner
Ø 65 mm 2 x 1,75 kW / 0,7 kW
Knob �nishes
Satin
Optional
→ p.182
Hob colour range
Stainless
steel – SS
Dimensions
Built-in hole size: 860×480 mm
510
47517,5 17,5855
880
45
12,512,5
3
Order code: HCS90SCK
Brushed
Hob colour range
Stainless
steel – SS
Dimensions
Built-in hole size:
650 900
42
,5
85
Order code: HCP9656D
Brushed
→
Professional Plus
Hobs
HCS90SCK
Gas hobs in stainless steel or enamelled steel
General features
• Sturdy cast iron pan supports
• Integrated electric ignition
• Continuously adjustable �ame
• Safety valve
• Burner ring in aluminium with
enamelled �ame-spreader cover
Consumptions
• Auxiliary burner
Ø 40 mm 1 kW / 0,45 kW
• Double ring burner
Ø 120 mm 4 kW / 1,8 kW
• Large burner
Ø 95 mm 3 kW / 1 kW
• Small burner
Ø 65 mm 2 x 1,75 kW / 0,7 kW
Knob �nishes
Satin
Optional
→ p.182
→
Professional Plus
Hobs
HCP9656D
Gas hobs in stainless steel free standing
General features
• Sturdy cast iron pan supports
• Integrated electric ignition
• Continuously adjustable �ame
• Safety valve
• Burner ring made of brass
with nanotechnological
non-stick treatment
Consumptions
• Dual burner
Ø 120 mm 5,0 kW / 0,3 kW
• Large burner
Ø 90 mm 3 x 3 kW / 0,6 kW
• Small burner
Ø 60 mm 2 x 1,8 kW / 0,4 kW
Knob �nishes
Satin
Optional
→ p.182
ILVE ILVEProfessional Plus  →  Hobs Professional Plus  →  Hobs
146 — 147